1. melléklet

10/2013 (XIi.5.)

Onkormanyzati rendelethez
Forgalomképtelen torzsvagyon

Sroszam Cim Hrsz. Megnevezés
1. 49/ kozat

2. 65/ beépitetlen teriilet
3. Ddzsa Gy. 88/ kzteriilet
4, 89/ sporttelep
5 90/3 jarda

6. 103/ kézat

7. Rékdczi u. 45. 123/ dvoda

8. 144/1 vizmii

9. Rékdczi u. 147/ kozteriilet
10. 148/1 koézteriilet
11. 148/3 kozteriilet
12. 149/ arok

13. 151/ kozat

14. 152/ arok

15. F6 u. 18. 162/ irodahaz
16. 172/ arok

17. 181/ kézit

18. Petdfi u. 200/ kozteriilet
19, 204/ kozat

20, Szabadség u. 1. 215/ kozteriilet
21. Szabdasdg u. 2, 217/ kozteriilet
22. 218/ temetd
23. Szabadsag u, 227/ kozteriilet
24, 666/ kozat

25, 011/ kozat

26. 014/1 kozat

27. 014/2 kézit

28. 017/ kozat

29. 019/ kdzut

30. 027/ kozt

31. 029/ kozat

32. 032/ kozt

33. 033/ kozot

34. 036/ kozat

35. 040/ kozat

36. 041/ kozat

37. D42/ kozat

38. 046/ kézat

39, 055/ kozt

40. 056/2 kozat

41. 066/3 kozat

42, 066/9 kazat

43 067/ kozat

068/ kozat
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45,
46.
47,
48.
48,

070/
072/
075/
078/
037/

kozut
kozut
kozat
viztarozd
kozt



